
 

 

NPQ in Leading Primary Mathematics 

This NPQ is facilitated through a variety of different virtual and in-person sessions; these maybe subject to change. 

We recommend scheduling these dates into your diary before the programme starts. 

This NPQ will be delivered collaboratively between Haybridge Teaching School Hub, Arthur Terry Teaching School 

Hub, Manor Teaching School Hub and John Taylor Teaching School Hub.  

The programme facilitators act on behalf of SHaW Maths Hub 

For more information in relation to this NPQ please contact the Teaching School Hub with whom you have 

registered with. 

2024 

Autumn Term 

Launch Conference Tuesday 1st October  09:30-16:00 Face-to-Face 
Assay Studios, Birmingham 

Clinic 1 Tuesday 3rd December  15:30-17:30 Virtual delivery 

2025 

Spring Term 

Clinic 2 Tuesday 28th January  15:30-17:30 Virtual delivery 

Community 1 Wednesday 26th February  16:00-17:00 Virtual delivery 

 

Clinic 3 Tuesday 18th March  15:30-17:30 Virtual delivery 

Community 2 Wednesday 30th April  16:00-17:00 

 
Virtual delivery 

 

Summer Term 

Clinic 4 Tuesday 20th May  15:30-17:30 Virtual delivery 

Community 3 Wednesday 18th June 16:00-17:00 

 
Virtual delivery 

 

Clinic 5 Tuesday 8th July  15:30-17:30 Virtual delivery 

Autumn Term    

Assessment Clinic Tuesday 9th September 09:30-11:30 King Charles 1 School, Kidderminster 

 

Orientation modules 

Orientation modules will be released via your StepLab platform on Monday 16th September 2024. Please complete 

these before you attend your initial launch conference. 

Assessment window 

The eight-day programme assessment window will commence at the end of your NPQ programme. This date is still 

TBC by Ambition Institute.  


